All races

Pos -
1 Aidan Brown M 63 3:41 0:18:26 0:18:26
2 Nicholas Potts 5K M 17 158 3:53 0:19:24 0:19:24
3 Alex Gammon 5K M 14 80 4:21 0:21:44 0:21:44
4 Michael Holmes 5K M 37 148 4:23 0:21:52 0:21:52
5 Hudson McDonald 5K M 13 13 4:25 0:22:04 0:22:04
6 John Michael Gammon 5K M 17 79 4:29 0:22:22 0:22:22
7 Bowen McDonald 5K M 11 12 4:31 0:22:36 0:22:36
8 Tyler Fisher 5K M 22 92 4:32 0:22:37 0:22:37
9 Joshua Browning 5K M 39 72 4:32 0:22:41 0:22:41
10 Emily Driver 5K F 21 20 4:33 0:22:43 0:22:43
11 Susan Holland 5K F 41 36 4:33 0:22:44 0:22:44
12 Brittney Castona 5K F 21 27 4:39 0:23:13 0:23:13
13 Madeline Potts 5K F 18 159 4:39 0:23:14 0:23:14
14 Audrey Best 5K F 17 42 4:41 0:23:22 0:23:22
15 Tyler Hibbard 5K M 28 48 4:42 0:23:28 0:23:28
16 Marian Buzon 5K F 28 153 4:42 0:23:29 0:23:29
17 Daniel Williams 5K M 41 152 4:51 0:24:16 0:24:16
18 Joey Holland 5K M 42 37 4:54 0:24:28 0:24:28
19 Erin Goode 5K F 37 141 4:55 0:24:35 0:24:35
20 Norah Yarbrough 5K F 11 15 4:57 0:24:42 0:24:42
21 Ronald Best 5K M 55 40 4:57 0:24:43 0:24:43
22 Mandi Harris 5K F 38 57 5:00 0:24:56 0:24:56
23 Mabry Blevins 5K F 38 4 5:07 0:25:32 0:25:32
24 Jim Cooley 5K M 48 142 5:08 0:25:40 0:25:40
25 Hannah New 5K F 11 84 5:11 0:25:52 0:25:52
26 Jenna Volpe 5K F 22 5 5:11 0:25:54 0:25:54
27 David Rooks 5K M 38 117 5:16 0:26:20 0:26:20
28 Jeremy Mitchell 5K M 43 58 5:20 0:26:40 0:26:40
29 Joshua Richie 5K M 34 129 5:22 0:26:49 0:26:49
30 Eva Britton 5K F 46 145 5:25 0:27:03 0:27:03
31 Blythe Browning 5K F 9 75 5:27 0:27:14 0:27:14
32 Riley Richie 5K F 11 122 5:27 0:27:15 0:27:15
33 Matthew New 5K M 37 82 5:27 0:27:15 0:27:15
34 lan New 5K M 7 85 5:28 0:27:16 0:27:16
35 Audrey Browning 5K F 11 74 5:30 0:27:27 0:27:27
36 Coleton Pitcock 5K M 18 17 5:34 0:27:46 0:27:46
37 Carter Allen 5K M 10 65 5:34 0:27:48 0:27:48
38 Jennifer Allen 5K F 38 64 5:34 0:27:48 0:27:48
39 Daniel Gammon 5K M 11 81 5:36 0:27:56 0:27:56
40 Cheri McDonald 5K F 42 1" 5:38 0:28:07 0:28:07
41 Caroline Hubbard 5K F 21 131 5:41 0:28:22 0:28:22
42 Christopher Ell 5K M 23 8 5:43 0:28:35 0:28:35
43 Carol Hogan 5K F 61 151 5:45 0:28:42 0:28:42
44 Alex Parker 5K M 24 21 5:49 0:29:01 0:29:01
45 Alyson Stober 5K F 44 160 5:49 0:29:03 0:29:03
46 Harrison Wells 5K M 17 154 5:51 0:29:11 0:29:11
47 Kristen Sabo 5K F 38 130 5:51 0:29:13 0:29:13

1/4

%t MYLAPS

Selnnyie IPERTS TiMiMG



All races

W-

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
<)
91
92
93
94
95

Ximena Iglesias
Destin Porche
Xochil Ramirez
Wilmani Humphries
Kendall McCamy
Steven Murphy
LEXI WILLIAMS
Annie Paul

DJ WILLIAMS
Brad Yates
Micheal Crafton
Jennifer Sewell
Peyton Richie
Mary Jo Best
Mary O'Connor
Anna McCoy
Natalie Johnson
Juliet Browning
Andrea Johnson
Lisa Connell
Kyle Marrero
Russell Crutchfield
Xavier Whitaker
Denise Robinson
Bethany New
Dave Knight
Davey Fraboni
David Fraboni
Emily Richardson
Lyndsey Upton
Jessica Wiggins
Deanna Castona
Jill Duncan

Jim Speer

Lisa Knight

Tim Martin
Shana Kinnard
Alexandra Young
Terri Ernst
Isabella Soza
Ethan Neild
Austin Matthews
Sarah Matthews
Kara Johnson
Ben Jackson
Lisa Jackson
JoAnna Browning

Givens Wells

F 5:51 0:29:14 0:29:14
5K M 23 29 5:57 0:29:42 0:29:42
5K F 27 126 5:57 0:29:44 0:29:44
5K M 26 97 5:58 0:29:48 0:29:48
5K M 29 96 5:59 0:29:50 0:29:50
5K M 47 91 5:59 0:29:52 0:29:52
5K F 9 44 5:59 0:29:53 0:29:53
5K F 14 140 5:59 0:29:53 0:29:53
5K M 35 43 6:01 0:30:04 0:30:04
5K M 51 61 6:02 0:30:09 0:30:09
5K M 64 139 6:02 0:30:09 0:30:09
5K F 34 132 6:03 0:30:12 0:30:12
5K F 10 123 6:07 0:30:31 0:30:31
5K F 50 41 6:07 0:30:32 0:30:32
5K F 21 6 6:09 0:30:42 0:30:42
5K F 38 157 6:11 0:30:54 0:30:54
5K F 34 30 6:18 0:31:29 0:31:29
5K F 9 76 6:22 0:31:47 0:31:47
5K F 33 23 6:28 0:32:19 0:32:19
5K F 42 31 6:29 0:32:22 0:32:22
5K M 55 54 6:30 0:32:27 0:32:27
5K M 41 53 6:30 0:32:28 0:32:28
5K M 45 150 6:31 0:32:34 0:32:34
5K F 58 93 6:35 0:32:52 0:32:52
5K F 14 83 6:45 0:33:44 0:33:44
5K M 68 51 6:46 0:33:46 0:33:46
5K M 27 25 6:48 0:33:55 0:33:55
5K M 55 24 6:48 0:33:56 0:33:56
5K F 27 67 6:49 0:34:01 0:34:01
5K F 22 47 6:58 0:34:49 0:34:49
5K F 30 71 7:00 0:34:57 0:34:57
5K F 53 26 7:03 0:35:10 0:35:10
5K F 51 137 7:15 0:36:10 0:36:10
5K M 66 46 7:15 0:36:10 0:36:10
5K F 53 50 7:15 0:36:10 0:36:10
5K M 50 136 7:21 0:36:42 0:36:42
5K F 49 135 7:23 0:36:54 0:36:54
5K F 45 115 7:23 0:36:54 0:36:54
5K F 53 69 7:28 0:37:18 0:37:18
5K F 8 106 7:31 0:37:31 0:37:31
5K M 23 34 7:33 0:37:40 0:37:40
5K M 29 39 7:33 0:37:41 0:37:41
5K F 27 38 7:33 0:37:41 0:37:41
5K F 27 149 7:38 0:38:08 0:38:08
5K M 5 147 7:45 0:38:43 0:38:43
5K F 35 28 7:46 0:38:45 0:38:45
5K F 38 73 7:50 0:39:08 0:39:08
5K M 22 90 7:53 0:39:23 0:39:23
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Connie Pitcock
Stefanie Anderson
Theo Anderson
Dylan Howell
Lauren Mcdaniel
Paula Neild
COLE WILLIAMS
Lauren Adams
Charlotte Cole
Macie Edwards
Katie Lewis
Rachael Eaton
Michelle Morgan
Eric Eaton

Evelyn Smith
Andrew Nelson
Chyenne Escoe
Carissa Anderson
Roseanna Flores
Catherine Hendricks
Julie Dobbs

Erica Lee

Ashley Gresham
Sue Smith

Greg Smith
Beverly Acosta
Allyson Henson
Alexis Bryant
Tracy Williams
Jonathan Horsley
Abigail Hancock
Parker Hancock
Colt Mitchell
Sawyer Mitchell
Gabriel Woodard
Julia Allen

Leigh Ann Hussey
Lenetta Shadinger
sandra paola florez
Ryan Smith
Aaron Smith
Maren Walker
Gavin Walker
Rylan Walker
Kaylee Mayfield
Abby Mayfield
layla mayfield

Elena Hutchins
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7:54
8:01
8:01
8:17
8:17
8:20
8:38
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:46
8:47
8:50
9:15
9:20
9:30
9:33
9:33
9:42
9:57
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:59
9:59
10:00
10:00

0:39:25
0:40:00
0:40:00
0:41:21
0:41:21
0:41:35
0:43:07
0:43:16
0:43:22
0:43:22
0:43:45
0:43:52
0:44:05
0:46:10
0:46:37
0:47:24
0:47:41
0:47:41
0:48:26
0:49:42
0:49:43
0:49:44
0:49:44
0:49:52
0:49:52
0:49:57
0:49:57

0:39:25
0:40:00
0:40:00
0:41:21
0:41:21
0:41:35
0:43:07
0:43:16
0:43:22
0:43:22
0:43:45
0:43:52
0:44:05
0:46:10
0:46:37
0:47:24
0:47:41
0:47:41
0:48:26
0:49:42
0:49:43
0:49:44
0:49:44
0:49:52
0:49:52
0:49:57
0:49:57
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Landon Casey
Michael Schmidt
Anabelle Brookshire
Henry Brookshire
Russell Brookshire
William Brookshire
Paula Kepes
Kristen Rooks
Lauren Rooks
Catherine Rooks
Chyenne Mayfield
Cohen Mayfield
Darah Smallwood
Bubba Mayfield
Maddy Mayfield
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7 108
8 109
9 110
10 11
6 112
12 113
54 114
37 116
11 118
8 119
10 120
9 121
50 125
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